
Sr. No. Machine Description Make / Model No. Size / Capacity Qty. Year of 
Installation

Identification Tag /  
Reference No.

Make / 
Model No. Size / Capacity Year of 

Installation
Qty
.

1 206-VMC-KAFO KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 1 2003 206 KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 2003 1
2 207-CNC-FEELER FEELER 250 mm 1 1996 207 FEELER 250 mm 1996 1
3 208-CNC-LMW LMW 250 mm 1 2001 208 LMW 250 mm 2001 1
4 209-CNC-MIVEN MIVEN 200 mm 1 2003 209 MIVEN 200 mm 2003 1
5 210-VMC-KAFO KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 1 2003 210 KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 2003 1
6 211-VMC-KAFO KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 1 2004 211 KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 2004 1
7 212-CNC-RIGI LMW 260 mm 1 2004 212 LMW 260 mm 2004 1
8 213-VMC-KAFO KAFO 213-VMC-KAFO 1 2004 213 KAFO 213-VMC-KAFO 2004 1
9 214-VMC-KAFO KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 1 2005 214 KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 2005 1
10 215-HMC-MAZAK MAZAK 500 mm x 500 mm 1 2013 215 MAZAK 500 mm x 500 mm 2013 1
11 216-VMC-KAFO KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 1 2006 216 KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 2006 1
12 217-VMC-KAFO KAFO 600 mm x 360 mm 1 2006 217 KAFO 600 mm x 360 mm 2006 1
13 218-CNC-MIVEN MIVEN 250 mm 1 2006 218 MIVEN 250 mm 2006 1
14 219-VMC-HAAS HAAS 1219 mm x 450 mm 1 2006 219 HAAS 1219 mm x 450 mm 2006 1
15 220-HMC-MAZAK MAZAK 500 mm x 500 mm 1 2007 220 MAZAK 500 mm x 500 mm 2007 1
16 221-VMC-HAAS HAAS 1219 mm x 450 mm 1 2008 221 HAAS 1219 mm x 450 mm 2008 1
17 222-CNC-HYUNDAI HYUNDAI 590 mm 1 2009 222 HYUNDAI 590 mm 2009 1
18 223-HMC-MAKINO MAKINO 500 mm x 500 mm 1 2009 223 MAKINO 500 mm x 500 mm 2009 1
19 224-CNC-LMW LMW 320 mm 1 2012 224 LMW 320 mm 2012 1
20 225-CNC-LMW LMW 320 mm 1 2012 225 LMW 320 mm 2012 1
21 226-HMC-OKUMA OKUMA 450 mm x 450 mm 1 2013 226 OKUMA 450 mm x 450 mm 2013 1
22 227-HMC-Starrag 1 STARRAG 500 mm x 500 mm 1 2013 227 STARRAG 500 mm x 500 mm 2013 1
23 228-HMC-Starrag 2 STARRAG 500 mm x 500 mm 1 2013 228 STARRAG 500 mm x 500 mm 2013 1
24 229-TURNMILL-OKUMA OKUMA 200 mm 1 2014 229 OKUMA 200 mm 2014 1
25 230-VMC-MAKINO MAKINO 920 mm x 510 mm 1 2014 230 MAKINO 920 mm x 510 mm 2014 1
26 231 - BANDSAW ITL 500 mm DIA 1 2014 231 ITL 500 mm DIA 2014 1
27 232-HMC-NIIGATA NIIGATA 1000 mm x 1000 mm 1 2013 232 NIIGATA 1000 mm x 1000 mm 2013 1
28 233-VMC-BFW BFW 920 mm x 510 mm 1 2015 233 BFW 920 mm x 510 mm 2015 1
29 234-CNC-PUMA PUMA 550 mm 1 2010 234 PUMA 550 mm 2010 1
30 235-CNC-HYUNDAI HYUNDAI 590 mm 1 2013 235 HYUNDAI 590 mm 2013 1
31 236-VMC-BRIDGEPORT BRIDGEPORT 760 mm x 490 mm 1 1999 236 BRIDGEPORT 760 mm x 490 mm 1999 1
32 237-CNC-LMW LMW 200 mm 1 1999 237 LMW 200 mm 1999 1
33 238-LATHE-ZMM BULGARIA ZMM BULGARIA 400 mm 1 2013 238 ZMM BULGARIA400 mm 2013 1
34 239-RADIAL DRILL-BATLIBOI BATLIBOI 75 mm DIA 1 2013 239 BATLIBOI 75 mm DIA 2013 1
35 240-PILLAR DRILL-EIFCO EIFCO 13 MM 1 2014 240 EIFCO 13 MM 2014 1
36 241-INDUCTION HARDENING-EFD EFD 200 mm 1 2015 241 EFD 200 mm 2015 1
37 242-LAPPING-SF600-4RING SPEEDFAM 600 mm DIA 1 1999 242 SPEEDFAM 600 mm DIA 1999 1
38 243-LAPPING-SF600-4RING SPEEDFAM 600 mm DIA 1 1995 243 SPEEDFAM 600 mm DIA 1995 1
39 244-LAPPING-SF1000-3RING SPEEDFAM 1000 mm DIA 1 2014 244 SPEEDFAM 1000 mm DIA 2014 1
40 245-LAPPING-SF1200-3RING SPEEDFAM 1200 mm DIA 1 2014 245 SPEEDFAM 1200 mm DIA 2014 1
41 246-FMTD DRILL-SPM SPM 13 mm 1 2011 246 SPM 13 mm 2011 1
42 247-VMC-MAKINO MAKINO 1300 mm x 510 mm 1 2019 247 MAKINO 1300 mm x 510 mm 2019 1
43 248-VMC-MAKINO MAKINO 1300 mm x 510 mm 1 2019 248 MAKINO 1300 mm x 510 mm 2019 1
44 249-VMC-MAKINO MAKINO 1300 mm x 510 mm 1 2019 249 MAKINO 1300 mm x 510 mm 2019 1
45 CRANE DEMAG 15T 1 2014 DEMAG 15T 2014 1
46 CRANE DEMAG 25T 1 2014 DEMAG 25T 2014 1
47 PLASMA CUTTING MACHINE EWAC ALLOYS LTD (MESSER) 6 MTR / MIN 1 2013 EWAC ALLOYS L  6 MTR / MIN 2013 1
48 PLATE BENDING MACHINE FACCIN 45 mm 1 2013 FACCIN 45 mm 2013 1
49 REDEMACO TRANSFER CAR REDEMCO ENGINEERING PVT LTD 20T 1 2013 REDEMCO ENG   20T 2013 1
50 MAGNETIC PLATE LIFTER SARDA MAGNETS 10MT 1 2014 SARDA MAGNE 10MT 2014 1
51 SCISSOR TYPE MAN LIFTER FERROTIGER 500 kg 1 2015 FERROTIGER 500 kg 2015 1
52 SAW MACHINE WITH COLUMN & B MOGORA,WITH LINDSAY POWER SOUR 1.5 Mtr / min 1 2014 MOGORA,WITH   1.5 Mtr / min 2014 1
53 SAW MACHINE WITH COLUMN & B MOGORA,WITH LINDSAY POWER SOUR 1.5 Mtr / min 1 2014 MOGORA,WITH   1.5 Mtr / min 2014 1
54 HYDRAULIC TUBE EXPANSION MAC SUBZERO 76 mm 1 2016 SUBZERO 76 mm 2016 1
55 BOOM FEEDER MOGORA COSMIC 0.5 Mtr / min 1 2016 MOGORA COSM0.5 Mtr / min 2016 1
56 OVEN MOGORA COSMIC 0.5 Mtr / min 1 2014 MOGORA COSM0.5 Mtr / min 2014 1
57 FLUX DRYING OVEN HARIDAS 40 Kg 1 2013 HARIDAS 40 Kg 2013 1
58 FLUX DRYING OVEN HARIDAS 40Kg 1 2013 HARIDAS 40Kg 2013 1
59 FIT UP ROTATOR SET NO.1 CU BUILT 30T 1 2013 30T CU BUILT 30T 2013 1
60 FIT UP ROTATOR SET NO.2 CU BUILT 30T 1 2013 30T CU BUILT 30T 2013 1
61 ROTATOR WITH ANTIDRIFT WITH M        CU BUILT 20T 1 2013 20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
62 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 30T   CU BUILT 30T 1 2013 30T CU BUILT 30T 2013 1
63 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T     CU BUILT 20T 1 2013 20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
64 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T     CU BUILT 20T 1 2013 20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
65 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    CU BUILT 20T 1 2013 20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
66 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    CU BUILT 20T 1 2013 20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
67 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    CU BUILT 20T 1 2013 20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
68 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    CU BUILT 20T 1 2013 20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
69 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    CU BUILT 20T 1 2013 20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
70 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    CU BUILT 20T 1 2013 20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
71 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    CU BUILT 20T 1 2013 20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
72 DEMAG CRANE 10T (WEST) DEMAG 10T 1 2013 10T DEMAG 10T 2013 1
73 DEMAG CRANE 10T/30T (MIDDLE) DEMAG 10T / 30T 1 2013 10T / 30T DEMAG 10T / 30T 2013 1
74 DEMAG CRANE 30 T (EAST) DEMAG 30T 1 2013 30T DEMAG 30T 2013 1
75 TUBE BENDING MACHINE ELECTRO PNEUMATIC 45 mm 1 2013 ELECTRO PNEU 45 mm 2013 1
76 RADIAL DRILL MACHINE BATLIBOI 75 mm DIA 1 2013 BATLIBOI 75 mm DIA 2013 1
77 CHOP SAW CRAFTECK 150 mm 1 2013 CRAFTECK 150 mm 2013 1
78 HYDRAULIC TUBE EXPANSION MAC SUBZERO 76 mm 1 2013 SUBZERO 76 mm 2013 1
79 LATHE MACHINE DMTG DALIAN MACHINE TOOLS, BHAV   300 mm DIA 1 2014 DMTG DALIAN     300 mm DIA 2014 1
80 GEARED DRILLING MACHINE SIDDHAPURA INDUSTRIES 40 mm DIA 1 2014 SIDDHAPURA IN40 mm DIA 2014 1
81 CRANE NO. 15 T (WEST) DEMAG 15T 1 2014 15T DEMAG 15T 2014 1
82 CRANE NO. 15 T (EAST) DEMAG 15T 1 2014 15T DEMAG 15T 2014 1
83 VERTICAL TURRET LATHE DALIAN IDEAL TECH 3000 mm 1 2015 DALIAN IDEAL T3000 mm 2015 1
84 GAP-BED LATHE DALIAN MACHINE TOOL GROUP 300 mm DIA 1 2015 DALIAN MACHI   300 mm DIA 2015 1
85 UNIGRIND UNIGRIND 450 mm x 450 mm 1 2015 UNIGRIND 450 mm x 450 mm 2015 1
86 LAPPING MACHINE SPEEDFAM 1000 mm 1 2018 SPEEDFAM 1000 mm 2018 1
87 DMIG GAP-BED LATHE DMIG 600 mm 1 2014 DMIG 600 mm 2014 1
88 SIC MARKING MACHINE SIC 100 mm x 50 mm 1 2015 SIC 100 mm x 50 mm 2015 1
89 FERRO TIGER HYDR. WORKING TABOL 500 kg 1 2015 500 kg HYDR. WORKIN  500 kg 2015 1
90 SIC MARKING MACHINE SIC 100 mm x 50 mm 1 2013 SIC 100 mm x 50 mm 2013 1
91 JIB CRANE SPARKLINE 1T 4 2014 1T SPARKLINE 1T 2014 4
92 JIB CRANE SPARKLINE 500 KG 3 2012 500 KG SPARKLINE 500 KG 2012 3
93 GOLITH CRANE SHREE INDUSTRIES 500 KG 3 2016 500 KG SHREE INDUSTR500 KG 2016 3
94 JIB CRANE SPARKLINE 500 KG 4 2014 500 KG SPARKLINE 500 KG 2014 4
95 JIB CRANE KONE 1T 3 2015 1T KONE 1T 2015 3
96 JIB CRANE YANTRATECH 1T 3 2015 1T YANTRATECH 1T 2015 3
97 JIB CRANE YANTRATECH 500 KG 1 2014 500 KG YANTRATECH 500 KG 2014 1
98 JIB CRANE YANTRATECH 250 KG 1 2014 250 KG YANTRATECH 250 KG 2014 1
99 LR CRANE DEMAG 1T 1 2014 1T DEMAG 1T 2014 1
100 GOLITH CRANE SHREE INDUSTRIES 250 KG 3 2014 250 KG SHREE INDUSTR250 KG 2014 3
101 JIB CRANE YANTRATECH 1T 1 2014 1T YANTRATECH 1T 2014 1
102 JIB CRANE YANTRATECH 325 KG 1 2019 325 KG YANTRATECH 325 KG 2019 1
103 JIB CRANE YANTRATECH 250 KG 1 2019 250 KG YANTRATECH 250 KG 2019 1
104 Welding Machine CO2 Arc Power 1 SSD WM 1 CO2 Arc Power 1



105 Welding Machine CO2 Arc Power 1 SSD WM 2 CO2 Arc Power 1
106 Welding Machine CO2 Arc Power 1 SSD WM 3 CO2 Arc Power 1
107 Welding Machine CO2 Arc Power 1 SSD WM 4 CO2 Arc Power 1
108 Welding Machine CO2 Arc Power 1 SSD WM 5 CO2 Arc Power 1
109 Welding Machine Tig + ARC Arc Power 1 SSD WM 6 Tig + ARC Arc Power 1
110 Welding Machine Tig + ARC Arc Power 1 SSD WM 7 Tig + ARC Arc Power 1
111 Welding Machine CO2 Lorch 1 SSD WM 8 CO2 Lorch 1
112 Welding Machine CO2 Lorch 1 SSD WM 9 CO2 Lorch 1
113 Welding Machine Tig Lorch 1 SSD WM 10 Tig Lorch 1
114 Welding Machine Tig Esab 1 SSD WM 11 Tig Esab 1
115 Welding Machine Tig Esab 1 SSD WM 12 Tig Esab 1
116 Welding Machine Tig Sigma 1 SSD WM 13 Tig Sigma 1
117 Welding Machine Tig Sigma 1 SSD WM 14 Tig Sigma 1
118 Welding Machine Arc Mogora 1 SSD WM 15 Arc Mogora 1
119 Welding Machine Arc Mogora 1 SSD WM 16 Arc Mogora 1
120 Welding Machine Arc Mogora 1 SSD WM 17 Arc Mogora 1
121 Welding Machine Arc Mogora 1 SSD WM 18 Arc Mogora 1
122 Welding Machine Arc Mogora 1 SSD WM 19 Arc Mogora 1
123 Welding Machine Arc Mogora 1 SSD WM 20 Arc Mogora 1
124 Welding Machine Arc Mogora 1 SSD WM 21 Arc Mogora 1
125 Welding Machine Arc Mogora 1 SSD WM 22 Arc Mogora 1
126 Welding Machine Tig Mogora 1 SSD WM 23 Tig Mogora 1
127 Welding Machine CO2 Mogora 1 SSD WM 24 CO2 Mogora 1
128 Welding Machine CO2 Mogora 1 SSD WM 25 CO2 Mogora 1
129 Welding Machine Arc Ador 1 SSD WM 26 Arc Ador 1
130 Welding Machine Arc Ador 1 SSD WM 27 Arc Ador 1
131 Welding Machine Arc Ador 1 SSD WM 28 Arc Ador 1
132 Welding Machine CO2 Ador 1 SSD WM 29 CO2 Ador 1
133 Welding Machine Tig Ador 1 SSD WM 30 Tig Ador 1
134 Welding Machine Tig Ador 1 SSD WM 31 Tig Ador 1
135 Welding Machine Tig Ador 1 SSD WM 32 Tig Ador 1
136 Welding Machine CO2 Arc Power 1 SSD WM 33 CO2 Arc Power 1
137 Welding Machine CO2 Arc Power 1 SSD WM 34 CO2 Arc Power 1
138 Welding Machine Arc Memko 1 SSD WM 35 Arc Memko 1
139 Welding Machine Arc Memko 1 SSD WM 36 Arc Memko 1
140 Welding Machine CO2+Tig Fronius 1 SSD WM 37 CO2+Tig Fronius 1
141 Welding Machine ARC Memko 1 SSD WM 38 ARC Memko 1
142 Welding Machine Tig Fronius 1 SSD WM 39 Tig Fronius 1
143 Welding Machine Tig Mogora fine arc 1 SSD WM 40 Tig Mogora fine arc 1
144 Welding Machine Tig Fronius 1 SSD WM 41 Tig Fronius 1
145 Welding Machine Tig Cebora 1 SSD WM 42 Tig Cebora 1
146 Welding Machine Tig Esab 1 SSD WM 43 Tig Esab 1
147 Welding Machine Tig Miller 350 1 WM 44 Tig Miller 350 1
148 Welding Machine Tig MIller 300 1 WM 45 Tig MIller 300 1
149 Welding Machine Tig Fronius 4000 1 WM 46 Tig Fronius 4000 1
150 Welding Machine Arc Rilon 1 WM 47 Arc Rilon 1
151 Welding Machine Arc Lincoln Electric 1 WM 48 Arc Lincoln Electric 1
152 Welding Machine Tig Miller 350 1 WM 49 Tig Miller 350 1
153 Welding Machine Tig Miller 350 1 WM 50 Tig Miller 350 1
154 Welding Machine Tig Ador 300 1 WM 51 Tig Ador 300 1
155 Welding Machine CO2 Esab 400 i 1 CO2 CO2 Esab 400 i 1
156 Welding Machine TIG CIGWELD 1 TIG TIG CIGWELD 1
157 Welding Machine TIG & CO2 Esab 4000i 1 TIG & CO2 TIG & CO2 Esab 4000i 1
158 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1003 600 13 14 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
159 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 S.R-1 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
160 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 S.R-2 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
161 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 S.R-3 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
162 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 S.R-4 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
163 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 S.R-5 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
164 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 S.R-6 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
165 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 S.R-7 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
166 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 S.R-8 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
167 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1005 600 15 16 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
168 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1004 600 15 16 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
169 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1007 600 14 15 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
170 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1008 600 14 15 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
171 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1009 600 14 15 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
172 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1010-600-14-15 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
173 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1023 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
174 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1024 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
175 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1025 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
176 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1026 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
177 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1027 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
178 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1028 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
179 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1029 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
180 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1030 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
181 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1031 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
182 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1032 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
183 Welding Machine CO 2 Sigma Weld 1 1033 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
184 Welding Machine Arc Sigma Weld 1 1002 250 16 17 NEW Arc Sigma Weld 1
185 Welding Machine Tig Sigma Weld 1 1001 400 11 12 Tig Sigma Weld 1
186 Welding Machine Tig Sigma Weld 1 1002 400 11 12 Tig Sigma Weld 1
187 Welding Machine Tig Sigma Weld 1 1003 400 11 12 Tig Sigma Weld 1
188 Welding Machine Arc Sigma Weld 1 1007 200 14 15 Arc Sigma Weld 1
189 Welding Machine Arc Sigma Weld 1 S.R-9 Arc Sigma Weld 1
190 Welding Machine CO 2 Fronius 4000 1 2647 6043 CO 2 Fronius 4000 1
191 Welding Machine Arc Esab 1 203 439 0118 Arc Esab 1
192 Welding Machine Arc Esab 1 203 504 0128 Arc Esab 1
193 Welding Machine Arc Esab 1 203 439 0141 Arc Esab 1
194 Welding Machine Arc Lincoln 1 U11204143 78 (saw-1) Arc Lincoln 1
195 Welding Machine Arc Lincoln 1 U1120411711 ( saw-2) Arc Lincoln 1
196 Welding Machine Arc Ador 1 41/10042180 Arc Ador 1
197 Welding Machine Arc Ador 1 41/10082354 Arc Ador 1
198 Welding Machine Arc Rilon 1 RI 121044987 Arc Rilon 1
199 Welding Machine TIG Sigma Weld 1 1)059-400-PT-17-18 TIG Sigma Weld 1
200 Test Rig Hydro Internal 5 25 ton Hydro Internal 5
201 Test Rig Hydro Internal 2 15 ton Hydro Internal 2
202 Calibration Rig Gas Internal 2 2015, 2016 Gas Gas Internal 2015, 2016 2
203 Calibration Rig Dust Internal 2 2015, 2016 Dust Dust Internal 2015, 2016 2
204 Test Rig Air Internal 23 Air Air Internal 23
205 Test Rig Hydro Servo Hyd 1 2013 500 t Hydro Servo Hyd 2013 1
206 Test Rig Hydro Servo Hyd 1 2013 80 t Hydro Servo Hyd 2013 1
207 Test Rig Hydro China 1 2013 300 T Hydro China 2013 1
208 Test Rig Steam Internal 4 Steam Steam Internal 4
209 Test Rig Air Internal 1 2014 350 bar Air Internal 2014 1
210 Test Rig Hydro Internal 1 2019 Boiler Hydro Internal 2019 1
211 Functional Test Rig Hydro Internal 3 2015 Functional Hydro Internal 2015 3



212 Functional Test Rig Hydro Internal 1 2018 FMPRS Hydro Internal 2018 1
213 Calibration Rig Water Internal 1 2017 600 bar Water Internal 2017 1
214 Robo Pick Place Yaskawa 1 2017 Pick Place Yaskawa 2017 1
215 Leak Test Helium 1 2011, 2017 Helium Helium 2011, 2017 1
216 Paint Booth Painting Leo 2 2012, 2014 Painting Painting Leo 2012, 2014 2
217 Paint Booth Painting canada 1 2012 retractable Painting canada 2012 1
218 Shot Blasting Blasting Mechshot 1 2012, 2014 Surface preparation Blasting Mechshot 2012, 2014 1
219 Welding Positioner welding Cubuit, Mogora 17 Welding welding Cubuit, Mogora 17



Sr. No. Machine Description Identification Tag /  
Reference No. Make / Model No. Size / Capacity Year of 

Installation Qty.

1 206-VMC-KAFO 206 KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 2003 1
2 207-CNC-FEELER 207 FEELER 250 mm 1996 1
3 208-CNC-LMW 208 LMW 250 mm 2001 1
4 209-CNC-MIVEN 209 MIVEN 200 mm 2003 1
5 210-VMC-KAFO 210 KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 2003 1
6 211-VMC-KAFO 211 KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 2004 1
7 212-CNC-RIGI 212 LMW 260 mm 2004 1
8 213-VMC-KAFO 213 KAFO 213-VMC-KAFO 2004 1
9 214-VMC-KAFO 214 KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 2005 1

10 215-HMC-MAZAK 215 MAZAK 500 mm x 500 mm 2013 1
11 216-VMC-KAFO 216 KAFO 800 mm x 880 mm 2006 1
12 217-VMC-KAFO 217 KAFO 600 mm x 360 mm 2006 1
13 218-CNC-MIVEN 218 MIVEN 250 mm 2006 1
14 219-VMC-HAAS 219 HAAS 1219 mm x 450 mm 2006 1
15 220-HMC-MAZAK 220 MAZAK 500 mm x 500 mm 2007 1
16 221-VMC-HAAS 221 HAAS 1219 mm x 450 mm 2008 1
17 222-CNC-HYUNDAI 222 HYUNDAI 590 mm 2009 1
18 223-HMC-MAKINO 223 MAKINO 500 mm x 500 mm 2009 1
19 224-CNC-LMW 224 LMW 320 mm 2012 1
20 225-CNC-LMW 225 LMW 320 mm 2012 1
21 226-HMC-OKUMA 226 OKUMA 450 mm x 450 mm 2013 1
22 227-HMC-Starrag 1 227 STARRAG 500 mm x 500 mm 2013 1
23 228-HMC-Starrag 2 228 STARRAG 500 mm x 500 mm 2013 1
24 229-TURNMILL-OKUMA 229 OKUMA 200 mm 2014 1
25 230-VMC-MAKINO 230 MAKINO 920 mm x 510 mm 2014 1
26 231 - BANDSAW 231 ITL 500 mm DIA 2014 1
27 232-HMC-NIIGATA 232 NIIGATA 1000 mm x 1000 mm 2013 1
28 233-VMC-BFW 233 BFW 920 mm x 510 mm 2015 1
29 234-CNC-PUMA 234 PUMA 550 mm 2010 1
30 235-CNC-HYUNDAI 235 HYUNDAI 590 mm 2013 1
31 236-VMC-BRIDGEPORT 236 BRIDGEPORT 760 mm x 490 mm 1999 1
32 237-CNC-LMW 237 LMW 200 mm 1999 1
33 238-LATHE-ZMM BULGARIA 238 ZMM BULGARIA 400 mm 2013 1
34 239-RADIAL DRILL-BATLIBOI 239 BATLIBOI 75 mm DIA 2013 1
35 240-PILLAR DRILL-EIFCO 240 EIFCO 13 MM 2014 1
36 241-INDUCTION HARDENING-EFD 241 EFD 200 mm 2015 1
37 242-LAPPING-SF600-4RING 242 SPEEDFAM 600 mm DIA 1999 1
38 243-LAPPING-SF600-4RING 243 SPEEDFAM 600 mm DIA 1995 1
39 244-LAPPING-SF1000-3RING 244 SPEEDFAM 1000 mm DIA 2014 1
40 245-LAPPING-SF1200-3RING 245 SPEEDFAM 1200 mm DIA 2014 1
41 246-FMTD DRILL-SPM 246 SPM 13 mm 2011 1
42 247-VMC-MAKINO 247 MAKINO 1300 mm x 510 mm 2019 1
43 248-VMC-MAKINO 248 MAKINO 1300 mm x 510 mm 2019 1
44 249-VMC-MAKINO 249 MAKINO 1300 mm x 510 mm 2019 1
45 CRANE DEMAG 15T 2014 1
46 CRANE DEMAG 25T 2014 1
47 PLASMA CUTTING MACHINE EWAC ALLOYS LTD (MESSER) 6 MTR / MIN 2013 1
48 PLATE BENDING MACHINE FACCIN 45 mm 2013 1
49 REDEMACO TRANSFER CAR REDEMCO ENGINEERING PVT LTD 20T 2013 1
50 MAGNETIC PLATE LIFTER SARDA MAGNETS 10MT 2014 1
51 SCISSOR TYPE MAN LIFTER FERROTIGER 500 kg 2015 1
52 SAW MACHINE WITH COLUMN & BOOM MOGORA,WITH LINDSAY POWER SOURC 1.5 Mtr / min 2014 1
53 SAW MACHINE WITH COLUMN & BOOM MOGORA,WITH LINDSAY POWER SOURC 1.5 Mtr / min 2014 1
54 HYDRAULIC TUBE EXPANSION MACHINE SUBZERO 76 mm 2016 1
55 BOOM FEEDER MOGORA COSMIC 0.5 Mtr / min 2016 1
56 OVEN MOGORA COSMIC 0.5 Mtr / min 2014 1
57 FLUX DRYING OVEN HARIDAS 40 Kg 2013 1
58 FLUX DRYING OVEN HARIDAS 40Kg 2013 1
59 FIT UP ROTATOR SET NO.1 30T CU BUILT 30T 2013 1
60 FIT UP ROTATOR SET NO.2 30T CU BUILT 30T 2013 1
61 ROTATOR WITH ANTIDRIFT WITH M        20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
62 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 30T   30T CU BUILT 30T 2013 1
63 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T     20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
64 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T     20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
65 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
66 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
67 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
68 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
69 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
70 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
71 SELF CENTRING ROTATOR WITH 20T    20T CU BUILT 20T 2013 1
72 DEMAG CRANE 10T (WEST) 10T DEMAG 10T 2013 1
73 DEMAG CRANE 10T/30T (MIDDLE) 10T / 30T DEMAG 10T / 30T 2013 1
74 DEMAG CRANE 30 T (EAST) 30T DEMAG 30T 2013 1
75 TUBE BENDING MACHINE ELECTRO PNEUMATIC 45 mm 2013 1
76 RADIAL DRILL MACHINE BATLIBOI 75 mm DIA 2013 1



77 CHOP SAW CRAFTECK 150 mm 2013 1
78 HYDRAULIC TUBE EXPANSION MACHINE SUBZERO 76 mm 2013 1
79 LATHE MACHINE DMTG DALIAN MACHINE TOOLS, BHAVYA MACHI  300 mm DIA 2014 1
80 GEARED DRILLING MACHINE SIDDHAPURA INDUSTRIES 40 mm DIA 2014 1
81 CRANE NO. 15 T (WEST) 15T DEMAG 15T 2014 1
82 CRANE NO. 15 T (EAST) 15T DEMAG 15T 2014 1
83 VERTICAL TURRET LATHE DALIAN IDEAL TECH 3000 mm 2015 1
84 GAP-BED LATHE DALIAN MACHINE TOOL GROUP 300 mm DIA 2015 1
85 UNIGRIND UNIGRIND 450 mm x 450 mm 2015 1
86 LAPPING MACHINE SPEEDFAM 1000 mm 2018 1
87 DMIG GAP-BED LATHE DMIG 600 mm 2014 1
88 SIC MARKING MACHINE SIC 100 mm x 50 mm 2015 1
89 FERRO TIGER 500 kg HYDR. WORKING TABOL 500 kg 2015 1
90 SIC MARKING MACHINE SIC 100 mm x 50 mm 2013 1
91 JIB CRANE 1T SPARKLINE 1T 2014 4
92 JIB CRANE 500 KG SPARKLINE 500 KG 2012 3
93 GOLITH CRANE 500 KG SHREE INDUSTRIES 500 KG 2016 3
94 JIB CRANE 500 KG SPARKLINE 500 KG 2014 4
95 JIB CRANE 1T KONE 1T 2015 3
96 JIB CRANE 1T YANTRATECH 1T 2015 3
97 JIB CRANE 500 KG YANTRATECH 500 KG 2014 1
98 JIB CRANE 250 KG YANTRATECH 250 KG 2014 1
99 LR CRANE 1T DEMAG 1T 2014 1

100 GOLITH CRANE 250 KG SHREE INDUSTRIES 250 KG 2014 3
101 JIB CRANE 1T YANTRATECH 1T 2014 1
102 JIB CRANE 325 KG YANTRATECH 325 KG 2019 1
103 JIB CRANE 250 KG YANTRATECH 250 KG 2019 1
104 Welding Machine SSD WM 1 CO2 Arc Power 1
105 Welding Machine SSD WM 2 CO2 Arc Power 1
106 Welding Machine SSD WM 3 CO2 Arc Power 1
107 Welding Machine SSD WM 4 CO2 Arc Power 1
108 Welding Machine SSD WM 5 CO2 Arc Power 1
109 Welding Machine SSD WM 6 Tig + ARC Arc Power 1
110 Welding Machine SSD WM 7 Tig + ARC Arc Power 1
111 Welding Machine SSD WM 8 CO2 Lorch 1
112 Welding Machine SSD WM 9 CO2 Lorch 1
113 Welding Machine SSD WM 10 Tig Lorch 1
114 Welding Machine SSD WM 11 Tig Esab 1
115 Welding Machine SSD WM 12 Tig Esab 1
116 Welding Machine SSD WM 13 Tig Sigma 1
117 Welding Machine SSD WM 14 Tig Sigma 1
118 Welding Machine SSD WM 15 Arc Mogora 1
119 Welding Machine SSD WM 16 Arc Mogora 1
120 Welding Machine SSD WM 17 Arc Mogora 1
121 Welding Machine SSD WM 18 Arc Mogora 1
122 Welding Machine SSD WM 19 Arc Mogora 1
123 Welding Machine SSD WM 20 Arc Mogora 1
124 Welding Machine SSD WM 21 Arc Mogora 1
125 Welding Machine SSD WM 22 Arc Mogora 1
126 Welding Machine SSD WM 23 Tig Mogora 1
127 Welding Machine SSD WM 24 CO2 Mogora 1
128 Welding Machine SSD WM 25 CO2 Mogora 1
129 Welding Machine SSD WM 26 Arc Ador 1
130 Welding Machine SSD WM 27 Arc Ador 1
131 Welding Machine SSD WM 28 Arc Ador 1
132 Welding Machine SSD WM 29 CO2 Ador 1
133 Welding Machine SSD WM 30 Tig Ador 1
134 Welding Machine SSD WM 31 Tig Ador 1
135 Welding Machine SSD WM 32 Tig Ador 1
136 Welding Machine SSD WM 33 CO2 Arc Power 1
137 Welding Machine SSD WM 34 CO2 Arc Power 1
138 Welding Machine SSD WM 35 Arc Memko 1
139 Welding Machine SSD WM 36 Arc Memko 1
140 Welding Machine SSD WM 37 CO2+Tig Fronius 1
141 Welding Machine SSD WM 38 ARC Memko 1
142 Welding Machine SSD WM 39 Tig Fronius 1
143 Welding Machine SSD WM 40 Tig Mogora fine arc 1
144 Welding Machine SSD WM 41 Tig Fronius 1
145 Welding Machine SSD WM 42 Tig Cebora 1
146 Welding Machine SSD WM 43 Tig Esab 1
147 Welding Machine WM 44 Tig Miller 350 1
148 Welding Machine WM 45 Tig MIller 300 1
149 Welding Machine WM 46 Tig Fronius 4000 1
150 Welding Machine WM 47 Arc Rilon 1
151 Welding Machine WM 48 Arc Lincoln Electric 1
152 Welding Machine WM 49 Tig Miller 350 1
153 Welding Machine WM 50 Tig Miller 350 1
154 Welding Machine WM 51 Tig Ador 300 1
155 Welding Machine CO2 CO2 Esab 400 i 1



156 Welding Machine TIG TIG CIGWELD 1
157 Welding Machine TIG & CO2 TIG & CO2 Esab 4000i 1
158 Welding Machine 1003 600 13 14 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
159 Welding Machine S.R-1 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
160 Welding Machine S.R-2 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
161 Welding Machine S.R-3 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
162 Welding Machine S.R-4 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
163 Welding Machine S.R-5 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
164 Welding Machine S.R-6 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
165 Welding Machine S.R-7 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
166 Welding Machine S.R-8 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
167 Welding Machine 1005 600 15 16 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
168 Welding Machine 1004 600 15 16 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
169 Welding Machine 1007 600 14 15 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
170 Welding Machine 1008 600 14 15 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
171 Welding Machine 1009 600 14 15 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
172 Welding Machine 1010-600-14-15 CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
173 Welding Machine 1023 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
174 Welding Machine 1024 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
175 Welding Machine 1025 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
176 Welding Machine 1026 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
177 Welding Machine 1027 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
178 Welding Machine 1028 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
179 Welding Machine 1029 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
180 Welding Machine 1030 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
181 Welding Machine 1031 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
182 Welding Machine 1032 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
183 Welding Machine 1033 600 16 17 NEW CO 2 Sigma Weld 1
184 Welding Machine 1002 250 16 17 NEW Arc Sigma Weld 1
185 Welding Machine 1001 400 11 12 Tig Sigma Weld 1
186 Welding Machine 1002 400 11 12 Tig Sigma Weld 1
187 Welding Machine 1003 400 11 12 Tig Sigma Weld 1
188 Welding Machine 1007 200 14 15 Arc Sigma Weld 1
189 Welding Machine S.R-9 Arc Sigma Weld 1
190 Welding Machine 2647 6043 CO 2 Fronius 4000 1
191 Welding Machine 203 439 0118 Arc Esab 1
192 Welding Machine 203 504 0128 Arc Esab 1
193 Welding Machine 203 439 0141 Arc Esab 1
194 Welding Machine U11204143 78 (saw-1) Arc Lincoln 1
195 Welding Machine U1120411711 ( saw-2) Arc Lincoln 1
196 Welding Machine 41/10042180 Arc Ador 1
197 Welding Machine 41/10082354 Arc Ador 1
198 Welding Machine RI 121044987 Arc Rilon 1
199 Welding Machine 1)059-400-PT-17-18 TIG Sigma Weld 1
200 Test Rig 25 ton Hydro Internal 5
201 Test Rig 15 ton Hydro Internal 2
202 Calibration Rig Gas Gas Internal 2015, 2016 2
203 Calibration Rig Dust Dust Internal 2015, 2016 2
204 Test Rig Air Air Internal 23
205 Test Rig 500 t Hydro Servo Hyd 2013 1
206 Test Rig 80 t Hydro Servo Hyd 2013 1
207 Test Rig 300 T Hydro China 2013 1
208 Test Rig Steam Steam Internal 4
209 Test Rig 350 bar Air Internal 2014 1
210 Test Rig Boiler Hydro Internal 2019 1
211 Functional Test Rig Functional Hydro Internal 2015 3
212 Functional Test Rig FMPRS Hydro Internal 2018 1
213 Calibration Rig 600 bar Water Internal 2017 1
214 Robo Pick Place Yaskawa 2017 1
215 Leak Test Helium Helium 2011, 2017 1
216 Paint Booth Painting Painting Leo 2012, 2014 2
217 Paint Booth retractable Painting canada 2012 1
218 Shot Blasting Surface preparation Blasting Mechshot 2012, 2014 1
219 Welding Positioner Welding welding Cubuit, Mogora 17
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201 Murata 
Warner

1986

208 Laxmi M/c 
Tools

2001

207 Fairfriend 1996

202, 203 1989

204, 205 Kirloskar 1993

209 WS 2003

212 LMW May 2004

218 Miven 20/07/2006 
Mc/ Sr. No- 
300-06-263

224/225 LMW 8/11/2011
222 Hyundai
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206 KAFO 2003

210 KAFO NOV 2003

211 KAFO Mar 2004

213 KAFO Nov 2004

214 KAFO Mar 2005

Hass Mar 2005

216 KAFO Feb 2006



217 KAFO Feb 2006
219/221 HAAS
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215 Mazak Dec 05
220 Mazak Jan 07
223 Makino
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47 Kirloskar 1976

18 Kirloskar 1974

45 Kirloskar 1974
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27, 63 Kirloskar 1973, 1983

16 MK 1965

HMT 1998

66 Gee Dee 1965

Gee Dee 1965

HMT 2003
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81 HMT 1982

30 HMT 1959



37 HMT 1970

36 Thakoor 1975

32 Praga

33 Thakoor 1975

Thakoor

Sugino 
Japan

2004

Sugino 
Japan

Jan 2006
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40 Bharat Fritz 1964

41 HMT 1975

64 HMT 1983
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ha
se

68 Alex M/c 
Tools

1974

69 Alex M/c 
Tools

1970

79 Praga 
Tools

1975

114 Guindy 
M/c Tools 
Pvt. Ltd

1990

Mech 
India

Feb 2005
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77 Technic Eng. 1994

FIE 1973

1998

1995

62 Imeco 
Cleaning 
& Welding 
Equipment
s; Pune

Nov. 2004

Sortimat 
Protos 
Automatio
n

1978

Sortimat 
Protos 
Automatio
n

Digvijay 
Eng.

2002

Wonderpa
ck

1999

Grind Tool 
Pvt. Ltd.

NA

Grind Tool 
Pvt. Ltd.

NA

Grind Tool 
Pvt. Ltd.

NA

Grind Tool 
Pvt. Ltd.

NA
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103 British 
Engg. Co

1965

102

113 Hydro 
Pneumati
c, 
Bombay

M
/c
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o.
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e
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108 Jaihind

112 Mallik

101 Whitney 
Metal Tool 
Co. 
Rockford

1970

105 1963

110

2 Manwani 2001
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10

4.5-20 Bar

4.5-20 Bar

4.5-20 Bar

26-100 Bar



26-100 Bar

26-100 Bar

350 bar
M

ak e C
ap

 
K

g

Swift 1000 Kg

Swift 1000 Kg

Rank Gear 
Craft

250 Kg

Rank Gear 
Craft

250 Kg

Homer 500 Kg

Rank Gear 
Craft

250 Kg

Rank Gear 
Craft

250 Kg

Swift 250 Kg

Homer 250 Kg

Swift 250 Kg



1 Makino Makino PS 65 U120264 13-Aug 10/21/2013

2
Okuma 
Genus Okuma L- 200 - M M0134 13-Aug

3 Okuma HMC Okuma MA 600 HII 161624 2012/03 3/18/2014

4
Starrag HMC 
1 227 Starrag India IWK 7000 4970020 15-Apr Fanuc

5
Starrag HMC 
2 228 Starrag India IWK 7000 4970030 15-Apr Fanuc

6

Fastem 
pallet 
changer

Fastems Oy 
B, Finland FPC -1500

project no -
27497,System 
ID FC 15131 15-Apr 16-Apr-15

7 Nigata

FM/ 
GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/001 Nigata HN 80D - FC 46270836 13-Jul

8 Puma

FM/GGCB
/CH/00-
01/002/51 Puma 400 B 752535

9 Hyundai Wia

FM/GGCB
/CH/00-
01/002 Hyundai Wia L 300 A G 3158 -0553 13-Jun

10 LMW

FM/GGCB
/CH/00-
01/002/52 LMW LAL 25 TN B 259 6/29/2000

11 BFW

FM/ 
GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/010 BFW BMV 51 TC 24 80540 14-Mar

12 Bridge port

FM/GGCB
/CH/00-
01/F 055 Bridge port

13

206 CNC 
Turning 
kafo (U 
cam rotary 
table) 206

25122 & 
S25245 C 7-8

model VMC 
850A & 
Rotary table

sr no 
785138

11/2002,01-
08-2007

Kao Fong 
Taiwan Fanuc O- MD

14

207 CNC 
Turning 
Feeler 207 25053 B 13 FTC 204

sr no 
B950626B 9-Sep

Feeler, 
Korea Fanuc O- T

15

208 CNC 
Turning 
Pilatus 208 25103 C10-11

Type Piatus 
15 T

mfg no B - 
08 26- 09-2000

LMW, 
Koimabot
ore Fanuc O- T

16

209 CNC 
Turning 
Miven 209 25128 C10-11

Model Venus 
200

machine sr 
no 200 - 03 - 
214 3-May

Miven 
warner 
swasey

Fanuc Oi- 
T

17
210 VMC 
kafo 210 25146 C7-8

model VMC 
850A

sr no 
785201 9/2003,

Kao Fong 
Taiwan

Fanuc 18-
M

18

211 VMC 
Kafo,U cam 
rotary table 211 S 25216 C6

model VMC 
850

sr no 
008112 2/2004,

Kao Fong 
Taiwan

Fanuc 18-
M

19

212 CNC 
Turning 
Rigi 212 S25179 B12-13

model Rigi 
25

mfg no 51 - 
00019 3/5/2004,

LMW, 
Koimabot
ore

Fanuc Oi- 
T

20
213 Drill 
Tap 213 S25182 D 8-9

model VMC 
510

sr no 
711052 10/2004,

Kao Fong 
Taiwan

Fanuc Oi-
MB

21
214 VMC 
kafo 214 S25169 C 6

model VMC 
850

sr no 
785335 3/2005,

Kao Fong 
Taiwan

Fanuc 18-
M

22
215 Mazak 
HMC 215

23
216 VMC 
Kafo 216 S25207

model VMC 
106

sr no174071 
- G6 1/2006,

Kao Fong 
Taiwan

Fanuc Oi-
MC

24
217 Drill 
Tap Kafo 217 S25207

model VMC 
510

sr no 
711059- B 
10, Jan-06

Kao Fong 
Taiwan

Fanuc Oi-
MC

25

218 Miven 
CNC 
Turning 218 S25218

Model Venus 
250

machine no 
300 - 06 -263 6-Jul

Miven 
warner 
swasey

Fanuc Oi-
TC

26
219 VMC 
Haas 219 S 25246

Model - VF -
3DYT

Model - VF -
3DYT 7-May

Haas India 
Pvt ltd Haas



27 220 Mazak 220

28
221 VMC 
Haas 221 S 25285

Model - VF -
3DYT

sr no 
1065673 8-Apr

Haas India 
Pvt ltd Haas

29

222 CNC 
Turning 
Hyundai 222 S 25323

Model SKT 
28

Sr no G3138 
- 0999 Feb-09

Hyundai 
Kia, korea

Fanuc Oi-
TC

30
223 HMC 
Makino 223 S25402 a 71 sr no 842 11-Feb

Makino, 
Japan Fanuc 32i

31

224 CNC 
Turning 
LMW 224 LL25 TL5

mfg no L4 - 
00142 12-Dec

LMW, 
Koimabot
ore

Fanuc Oi-
TM

32

225 CNC 
Turning 
LMW 225 LL25 TL3

mfg no L0 – 
00246, 16/2/12

LMW, 
Koimabotore

Fanuc Oi 
Mate TD

33 204 KWS 204

34 205 KWS 205

35

Mitutoyo 
Roundness 
tester Mitutoyo

RA- 2200 
AH,software 
RP w(XP) 500021301

36
Universal 
Lathe

FM/ GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/004

FM/ GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/004

ZMM 
Bulgaria

CU 
630,ZMM 
Sliven 40113/2013 2013

37

M56 
Tapping 
machine Prewo

Peeve 
precision

sr no 1406-
185-062012 6/20/2012

Peeve 
precision 
works pvt 
ltd,Chennai(
Prewo)

38 Band saw

FM/ 
GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/006

FM/ 
GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/006

ITL 350 
LMGA

BLO 
35031530
513

39
Milling 
machine Armstrong 4S 2063 2013

40
Radial drill 
machine

FM/ GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/003

FM/ GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/003 Batli Boi BR 618 526

41

SWAN 
Cleaning 
machine VMC 213

42

Drilling 
machine 
multi drill VMC area

43

M19S1 
Sugino 
machine 1

near band 
saw

Type ES 5 
1306AC

sr no 
056016

Sugino 
machine 
tools,Singa
pur

44

M20S2 
Sugino 
machine 2

Type ES 4P 
1311AC

sr no 
044002 16/8/2004

Sugino 
machine 
tools,Singa
pur

45
Presetter 
Zoller Zoller EZ set

46 Pillar Drill

FM/ 
GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/005

FM/ 
GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/005 Efico PD/25/PG 253/2013 2013

47

M10 Pillar 
drill 
Archway

Archway 
Model D 20 Archway

Band saw
ITL 350 
LMGA

BLO 
35031530
513

48
Paint 
booth 1

FM/ GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/008

FM/ GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/008

49

Mec shot 
blast 
machine

FM/ GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/009

FM/ GGCB 
/CH/13-
14/009



50
Paint booth 
2

51

Mec shot 
blast 
machine

52
Burnishing 
machine

Suraiyya 
CNC works ST0660 13-Oct 2013

53 45 B1 S 25240

centreless 
piston OD 
burnishing 
m/c

54 46 B2

55 47 B3
MINICOB
UM 050B

56

Ateq leak 
testing 
unit

57
Bench 
Grinder

58 Chop saw

59
Bench 
Grinder

60 Blower

Near 
Okuma 
HMC

61
Bench 
Grinder

62
Bench 
Grinder

63

M15L3 
Lapping 
machine

Lapping 
Set up

Speedfam(in
dia) Pvt Ltd 48 BTW

SFIN/FAM89
5 11-Sep

64

M13L1 
Lapping 
machine 244 GMT

size 
900mm 
dia, 
Model:06-
03,

06.03.029/1
990 1990 S 25065

65
Lapping 
machine 243

FM/ GGCB 
/CH/09-
10/053

FM/ GGCB 
/CH/09-
10/053

Speedfam(in
dia) Pvt Ltd G0044

SFIN/SSM/7
20 9-Mar

66

M14L2 
Lapping 
machine 242

Speedfam(in
dia) Pvt Ltd 600/4

SFIN/SSM/8
22 10-Dec S 25390

67

SWAN 
cleaning 
system SWAN

68
Hardness 
Tester

Francis Klein 
& Co Pvt Ltd

Rockwell 
574

R574-00-
1036 2015

AC100-
240V 47-
63 
Hz,power 
consumpti
on 
100VA,wt 
75kg

69

EFD 
Induction 
hardening 
machine

Lapping 
Set up

EFD 
Induction 
Pvt ltd VM 500,IZ

IIIM-15-O-
001 15-Apr

23 
KVA,24V 
DC, IP 
415V,50H
z,air pr 5-6 
bar,Fanuc 
system Oi- 
TD



70

Free 
Abrasive 
machine

71
Surface 
Tester Mitutoyo 1810 525

72
Chain hoist 
500 kg Swift 500 kg

00522054
0 2008

73
Oil reclaim 
unit Speedfam

74 Crane Demag

3030302 - 
10001466 - 
01 10T

FMPL/GG
CB/CH/ 
CRANES/ 
13 -14/01
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